
 
2013 Deakin University Academic Calendar 

(As at 28/08/2012) 

 
 
Trimester 1 

 

Teaching period begins  Monday 11 March 2013 

Easter vacation/intra trimester break  Friday 29 March – Sunday 7 April 2013  

Teaching period ends  Friday 7 June 2013 

Study period  Monday 10 - Wednesday 12 June 2013  

Examinations begin  Thursday 13 June 2013  

Examinations end  Friday 21 June 2013 

Inter trimester break  Monday 24 June – Friday 12 July 2013 

 

 

Trimester 2 

 

Teaching period begins  Monday 15 July 2013 

Intra trimester break  Monday 12 – Sunday 18 August 2013 

Teaching period ends  Friday 11 October 2013 

Study period  Monday 14 – Wednesday 16 October 2013 

Examinations begin  Thursday 17 October 2013 

Examinations end  Friday 25 October 2013 

Inter trimester break  Monday 28 October – Friday 8 November 2013 

 

 

Trimester 3 

 

Teaching period begins Monday 11 November 2013 

Intra trimester break Tuesday 24 December 2013 - Thursday 2 January 2014 

Teaching period ends Friday 7 February 2014 

Study period Monday 10 – Wednesday 12 February 2014 

Examinations begin Thursday 13 February 2014 

Examinations end Friday 21 February 2014 

Inter trimester break Monday 24 February – Friday 7 March 2014 

  



Bachelor of Medicine Bachelor of Surgery** 

Semester 1 

Teaching period begins  Tuesday 29 January 2013 

Intra trimester break  Friday 29 March – Friday 5 April 2013 

Teaching period ends  Thursday 20 June 2013 

Study period/SWOTVAC  Monday 17 – Friday 21 June 2013 

Examinations begin  Friday 21 June 2013 

Examinations end  Friday 28 June 2013 

Inter semester break  Monday 24 June – Friday 5 July 2013 

 

 

Bachelor of Medicine Bachelor of Surgery 

Semester 2 

Teaching period begins  Monday 8 July 2013 

Intra semester break  Monday 30 September – Friday 4 October 2013 

Teaching period ends  Friday 29 November 2013 

Study period/SWOTVAC  Monday 18 – Friday 22 November 2013 

Examinations begin  Monday 25 November 2013 

Examinations end  Friday 6 December 2013 

Inter semester break commences  Monday 2 December 2013 

 
**These dates are indicative.  Specific dates for each year of the Medical program can be found in the 

Handbook. 
 
 
 

2013 VICTORIAN SCHOOL TERMS 

Term 1 29 January to 28 March 2013 

Term 2 15 April to 28 June 2013 

Term 3 15 July to 20 September 2013 

Term 4 7 October to 20 December 2013 
 




